Fiscal Year 2019

Electric
Metered Amt (KWH)
Aggregate Cost

Gas
Metered Amount (CCF)
Aggregate Cost

Water
Metered Amount (Gallons)
Aggregate Cost

Jan-19

72,992
7,678.30

5,024
5,965.00

10,757
3;597:52

Feb-19

75,727
$ 7,493.06

4,731
$ 5,594.52

12,910
S 3,847.98

Mar-19

68,130
S 7,129.87

3,913
S 3,844.54

9,922
S 3,644.78



